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Sunday   10:00 am Lanes 19 - 32Olathe Lanes East
High match Points: All Members of This League

Points High High
Name Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
David Johns 86.0 6526 28 233 279 1016 a223 a223 a223 a223 892
Linda Keeler 73.0 6349 32 198 238 874 182 177 167 232 758
Rico Garcia 73.0 7364 32 230 299 1067 279 257 225 203 964
Nguyen T. Truong 72.0 6823 32 213 288 918 186 178 179 196 739
John Wollschlager 70.0 6049 32 189 241 800 141 179 241 237 798

Robert Mackey 69.0 6277 32 196 257 832 213 174 196 158 741
Chris Johnson 69.0 7353 32 229 268 968 245 224 226 268 963
Don Ellis 68.0 7220 32 225 277 965 256 193 203 226 878
J.W. Janouschek 67.0 6786 32 212 267 941 212 200 203 207 822
Aaron Brown 65.0 5840 28 208 248 871 a198 a198 a198 a198 792

Steve Barker 65.0 7178 32 224 300 974 256 192 195 236 879
Ashton Findley 65.0 4357 20 217 297 965 182 245 186 249 862
Shawn Ahart 64.5 6224 32 194 279 839 221 206 196 216 839
Tim Pounds 64.0 7013 32 219 279 965 211 246 255 169 881
Jacob Co 64.0 6388 32 199 277 862 251 193 200 189 833

James Eaton 63.5 6841 32 213 269 945 203 233 223 180 839
Eric T. Maxwell 63.0 6205 32 193 226 831 153 226 191 224 794
Shea Hoskins 63.0 6664 32 208 279 898 168 170 176 236 750
Ryan Ragland 62.5 6667 32 208 279 964 199 182 247 237 865
Chuck Magee 62.0 5399 28 192 287 907 173 193 187 147 700

Zachary Reynolds 61.0 6052 32 189 254 850 174 177 161 159 671
Jennifer Snyder 61.0 5391 32 168 216 739 168 170 194 207 739
Andy LeBeau 60.0 6139 32 191 268 931 180 193 172 224 769
David B. Mitchell 59.0 6075 28 216 277 956 247 245 202 192 886
Wayne Schilly 59.0 6373 32 199 269 883 217 183 215 213 828

Phil Bader 58.0 6969 32 217 299 1004 176 206 237 257 876
Kevin Smith 58.0 5346 24 222 280 1002 227 217 210 207 861
Wayne Horn 57.0 6645 32 207 246 892 205 174 172 206 757
Joe Proctor 57.0 6099 32 190 230 807 203 194 180 230 807
Dena Fischer 56.0 5945 32 185 226 784 223 199 180 182 784

Joan M. Maxwell 56.0 6161 32 192 259 869 211 178 199 156 744
Carolyn Delaney 54.0 5623 28 200 256 850 172 165 172 205 714
Natalie Dutton 54.0 6064 28 216 269 918 192 235 234 234 895
Ricky Reynolds 53.0 6152 32 192 233 871 180 207 187 205 779
Dereck Van Royen 53.0 6847 32 213 289 1010 224 211 206 223 864

Sean Cauthron 51.5 5088 24 212 269 943 a202 a202 a202 a202 808
TJ Huettenmueller 49.0 5593 32 174 217 761 213 167 195 150 725
Stephen Bull 49.0 5272 32 164 194 722 169 162 176 161 668
Gary Conner 48.0 6538 32 204 258 895 212 224 235 224 895
Sara Wollschlager 48.0 6104 32 190 239 821 165 214 203 239 821

Chad Rhoades 48.0 5166 24 215 268 996 193 200 257 231 881
Travis Lambert 47.5 6731 32 210 258 897 203 181 192 196 772
John Vang 46.5 5374 32 167 231 785 160 170 190 184 704
Scott Dunwiddie 46.0 4593 24 191 253 859 a181 a181 a181 a181 724
Chris Huffman 46.0 4723 24 196 255 839 a186 a186 a186 a186 744
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Sunday   10:00 am Lanes 19 - 32Olathe Lanes East
Points High High

Name Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Robert Seitter 45.0 5424 28 193 234 855 225 182 215 233 855
Gary Dahn 45.0 2922 14 208 279 899 a198 a198 a198 a198 792
Mark Weidenhoffer 44.5 6658 32 208 267 962 199 234 193 226 852
Corey Blackwell 44.0 4833 24 201 247 847 190 233 165 177 765
Rick Whitman 43.0 5717 28 204 279 889 226 212 215 236 889

Alan Dierking 37.0 5035 27 186 240 815 170 188 240 213 811
Katie Schilly 36.5 5221 32 163 237 706 168 158 150 165 641
Craig Marrow 27.0 1710 8 213 255 985 0
Cameron LeManske 22.0 816 4 204 269 816 0
David Watts 15.0 2642 16 165 211 769 155 132 161 196 644

VACANT 160 11.0 0 0 bk170 0 0 a160 a160 a160 a160 640
VACANT 221 10.0 0 0 bk231 0 0 0
VACANT 166 7.0 0 0 bk176 0 0 a166 a166 a166 a166 664
VACANT 213 6.0 0 0 bk223 0 0 0
VACANT 204 5.0 0 0 bk214 0 0 0

Kevin Wilson 5.0 1548 8 193 245 822 0
Krista Lemanske 4.0 0 0 bk158 0 0 0
VACANT 160 3.0 0 0 bk170 0 0 a160 a160 a160 a160 640
VACANT 175 0 0 bk185 0 0 0
VACANT 156 0 0 bk166 0 0 0

VACANT 162 0 0 bk172 0 0 0
VACANT 179 0 0 bk189 0 0 0
VACANT 162 0 0 bk172 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32

Wk08  03/17   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12 13- 14
Season High Scores

Scratch Game 983 Team 10 960 Team 13 943 Team 6
Scratch Series 3596 Team 13 3513 Team 8 3469 Team 6

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 24 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 300 Steve Barker 299 Phil Bader 299 Rico Garcia
Scratch Series 1067 Rico Garcia 1016 David Johns 1010 Dereck Van Royen

Women Scratch Game 269 Natalie Dutton 259 Joan Maxwell 256 Carolyn Delaney
Scratch Series 918 Natalie Dutton 874 Linda Keeler 869 Joan Maxwell

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 936 Team 14 908 Team 8 893 Team 1

893 Team 12
Scratch Series 3311 Team 8 3309 Team 13 3276 Team 1

Men Scratch Game 279 Rico Garcia 268 Chris Johnson 257 Phil Bader
257 Chad Rhoades 256 Steve Barker 256 Don Ellis
255 Tim Pounds 251 Jacob Co 249 Ashton Findley

Scratch Series 964 Rico Garcia 963 Chris Johnson 895 Gary Conner
889 Rick Whitman 886 David Mitchell 881 Tim Pounds
881 Chad Rhoades 879 Steve Barker 878 Don Ellis
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Sunday   10:00 am Lanes 19 - 32Olathe Lanes East
Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Women Scratch Game 239 Sara Wollschlager 235 Natalie Dutton 232 Linda Keeler
223 Dena Fischer 211 Joan Maxwell 207 Jennifer Snyder

205 Carolyn Delaney 168 Katie Schilly
Scratch Series 895 Natalie Dutton 821 Sara Wollschlager 784 Dena Fischer

758 Linda Keeler 744 Joan Maxwell 739 Jennifer Snyder
714 Carolyn Delaney 641 Katie Schilly

Team Rosters
Points Points

ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg Won ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg Won
1 - Team 1 Lane 19  Avg=812

23 VACANT 160 0 0 bk170 11.0
95 Jacob Co 6388 32 199 64.0
4 James Eaton 6841 32 213 63.5

68 Rico Garcia 7364 32 230 73.0

2 - Team 2 Lane 20  Avg=799

25 VACANT 160 0 0 bk170 3.0
15 Wayne Schilly 6373 32 199 59.0
91 Dereck Van Royen 6847 32 213 53.0
8 Phil Bader 6969 32 217 58.0

3 - Team 3 Lane 21  Avg=806

26 VACANT 166 0 0 bk176 7.0
35 Linda Keeler 6349 32 198 73.0
48 Mark Weidenhoffer 6658 32 208 44.5
39 Steve Barker 7178 32 224 65.0

4 - Team 4 Lane 22  Avg=773

17 David Watts 2642 16 165 15.0
30 Robert Mackey 6277 32 196 69.0
61 Rick Whitman 5717 28 204 43.0
97 Ryan Ragland 6667 32 208 62.5

5 - Team 5 Lane 23  Avg=783

46 Stephen Bull 5272 32 164 49.0
86 Chuck Magee 5399 28 192 62.0
2 Aaron Brown 5840 28 208 65.0

24 Tim Pounds 7013 32 219 64.0

6 - Team 6 Lane 24  Avg=753

94 Katie Schilly 5221 32 163 36.5
38 John Vang 5374 32 167 46.5
47 Travis Lambert 6731 32 210 47.5
36 Nguyen T. Truong 6823 32 213 72.0

7 - Team 7 Lane 25  Avg=805

16 Robert Seitter 5424 28 193 45.0
33 Chris Huffman 4723 24 196 46.0
11 Carolyn Delaney 5623 28 200 54.0
66 Natalie Dutton 6064 28 216 54.0

8 - Team 8 Lane 26  Avg=806

28 TJ Huettenmueller 5593 32 174 49.0
42 Shawn Ahart 6224 32 194 64.5
14 David B. Mitchell 6075 28 216 59.0
10 Kevin Smith 5346 24 222 58.0

9 - Team 9 Lane 27  Avg=813

6 Scott Dunwiddie 4593 24 191 46.0
21 Dena Fischer 5945 32 185 56.0
32 Gary Dahn 2922 14 208 45.0
70 Chris Johnson 7353 32 229 69.0

10 - Team 10 Lane 28  Avg=796

100 Andy LeBeau 6139 32 191 60.0
44 Ricky Reynolds 6152 32 192 53.0
84 Corey Blackwell 4833 24 201 44.0
43 J.W. Janouschek 6786 32 212 67.0

11 - Team 11 Lane 29  Avg=773

85 Jennifer Snyder 5391 32 168 61.0
5 Zachary Reynolds 6052 32 189 61.0

81 Sean Cauthron 5088 24 212 51.5
62 Gary Conner 6538 32 204 48.0

12 - Team 12 Lane 30  Avg=814

60 John Wollschlager 6049 32 189 70.0
7 Eric T. Maxwell 6205 32 193 63.0

18 Wayne Horn 6645 32 207 57.0
99 Don Ellis 7220 32 225 68.0

13 - Team 13 Lane 31  Avg=828

29 Joan M. Maxwell 6161 32 192 56.0
72 Alan Dierking 5035 27 186 37.0
65 Ashton Findley 4357 20 217 65.0
41 David Johns 6526 28 233 86.0

14 - Team 14 Lane 32  Avg=803

83 Sara Wollschlager 6104 32 190 48.0
27 Joe Proctor 6099 32 190 57.0
98 Chad Rhoades 5166 24 215 48.0

102 Shea Hoskins 6664 32 208 63.0
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Sunday   10:00 am Lanes 19 - 32Olathe Lanes East
Reprint of Scores -- Week 8

Lane 19 1 - Team 1  Week 8  3/17/2024
Old Last Wk Old Last Wk

Name Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Won Name Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Won
VACANT 160 bk170 a160 a160 a160 a160 640
Jacob Co 198 251 193 200 189 833 8.0
James Eaton 214 203 233 223 180 839 7.0
Rico Garcia 228 279 257 225 203 964 8.0

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 893 843 808 732 3276

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 3.0
Match Points Won 2.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 28.0

Total Points Won 3.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 31.0

Lane 20 2 - Team 2  Week 8  3/17/2024
Old Last Wk Old Last Wk

Name Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Won Name Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Won
VACANT 160 bk170 a160 a160 a160 a160 640
Wayne Schilly 198 217 183 215 213 828 6.0
Dereck Van Royen 213 224 211 206 223 864 7.0
Phil Bader 217 176 206 237 257 876 6.0

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 777 760 818 853 3208

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 2.0
Match Points Won 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 23.0

Total Points Won 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 25.0
Lane 21 3 - Team 3  Week 8  3/17/2024

Old Last Wk Old Last Wk
Name Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Won Name Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Won
VACANT 166 bk176 a166 a166 a166 a166 664
Linda Keeler 199 182 177 167 232 758 9.0
Mark Weidenhoffer 207 199 234 193 226 852 6.0
Steve Barker 224 256 192 195 236 879 9.0

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 803 769 721 860 3153

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 4.0
Match Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 31.0

Total Points Won 3.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 35.0

Lane 22 4 - Team 4  Week 8  3/17/2024
Old Last Wk Old Last Wk

Name Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Won Name Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Won
David Watts 166 155 132 161 196 644 3.0
Robert Mackey 197 213 174 196 158 741 5.0
Rick Whitman 201 226 212 215 236 889 8.0
Ryan Ragland 207 199 182 247 237 865 5.0

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 793 700 819 827 3139

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0
Match Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0

Total Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 22.0
Lane 23 5 - Team 5  Week 8  3/17/2024

Old Last Wk Old Last Wk
Name Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Won Name Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Won
Stephen Bull 164 169 162 176 161 668 11.0
Chuck Magee 195 173 193 187 147 700 7.0
Aaron Brown 208 a198 a198 a198 a198 792 11.0
Tim Pounds 219 211 246 255 169 881 11.0

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 751 799 816 675 3041

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 4.0
Match Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 40.0

Total Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 44.0

Lane 24 6 - Team 6  Week 8  3/17/2024
Old Last Wk Old Last Wk

Name Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Won Name Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Won
Katie Schilly 163 168 158 150 165 641 3.0
John Vang 166 160 170 190 184 704 6.0
Travis Lambert 212 203 181 192 196 772 3.0
Nguyen T. Truong 217 186 178 179 196 739 3.0

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 717 687 711 741 2856

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0
Match Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 15.0

Total Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 16.0
Lane 25 7 - Team 7  Week 8  3/17/2024

Old Last Wk Old Last Wk
Name Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Won Name Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Won
Robert Seitter bk190 225 182 215 233 855 11.0
Chris Huffman 196 a186 a186 a186 a186 744 2.0
Carolyn Delaney 204 172 165 172 205 714 4.0
Natalie Dutton 215 192 235 234 234 895 9.0

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 775 768 807 858 3208

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 2.0
Match Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 26.0

Total Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 28.0

Lane 26 8 - Team 8  Week 8  3/17/2024
Old Last Wk Old Last Wk

Name Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Won Name Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Won
TJ Huettenmueller 173 213 167 195 150 725 3.0
Shawn Ahart 192 221 206 196 216 839 12.0
David B. Mitchell 216 247 245 202 192 886 10.0
Kevin Smith 224 227 217 210 207 861 5.0

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 908 835 803 765 3311

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 3.0
Match Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 30.0

Total Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 33.0
Lane 27 9 - Team 9  Week 8  3/17/2024

Old Last Wk Old Last Wk
Name Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Won Name Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Won
Scott Dunwiddie 191 a181 a181 a181 a181 724 8.0
Dena Fischer 184 223 199 180 182 784 7.0
Gary Dahn 208 a198 a198 a198 a198 792 11.0
Chris Johnson 228 245 224 226 268 963 13.0

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 847 802 785 829 3263

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 4.0
Match Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 39.0

Total Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 43.0

Lane 28 10 - Team 10  Week 8  3/17/2024
Old Last Wk Old Last Wk

Name Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Won Name Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Won
Andy LeBeau 191 180 193 172 224 769 6.0
Ricky Reynolds 191 180 207 187 205 779 7.0
Corey Blackwell 203 190 233 165 177 765 3.0
J.W. Janouschek 213 212 200 203 207 822 1.0

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 762 833 727 813 3135

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0
Match Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 17.0

Total Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 18.0
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Sunday   10:00 am Lanes 19 - 32Olathe Lanes East
Lane 29 11 - Team 11  Week 8  3/17/2024

Old Last Wk Old Last Wk
Name Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Won Name Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Won
Jennifer Snyder 166 168 170 194 207 739 4.0
Zachary Reynolds 192 174 177 161 159 671 4.0
Sean Cauthron 212 a202 a202 a202 a202 808 7.0
Gary Conner 201 212 224 235 224 895 7.0

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 756 773 792 792 3113

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0
Match Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 22.0

Total Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 24.0

Lane 30 12 - Team 12  Week 8  3/17/2024
Old Last Wk Old Last Wk

Name Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Won Name Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Won
John Wollschlager 187 141 179 241 237 798 10.0
Eric T. Maxwell 193 153 226 191 224 794 10.0
Wayne Horn 210 205 174 172 206 757 7.0
Don Ellis 226 256 193 203 226 878 7.0

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 755 772 807 893 3227

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0
Match Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 34.0

Total Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 37.0
Lane 31 13 - Team 13  Week 8  3/17/2024

Old Last Wk Old Last Wk
Name Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Won Name Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Won
Joan M. Maxwell 193 211 178 199 156 744 6.0
Alan Dierking 183 170 188 240 213 811 7.0
Ashton Findley 218 182 245 186 249 862 8.0
David Johns 233 a223 a223 a223 a223 892 11.0

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 786 834 848 841 3309

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 4.0
Match Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 32.0

Total Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 36.0

Lane 32 14 - Team 14  Week 8  3/17/2024
Old Last Wk Old Last Wk

Name Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Won Name Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Won
Sara Wollschlager 188 165 214 203 239 821 8.0
Joe Proctor 189 203 194 180 230 807 7.0
Chad Rhoades 214 193 200 257 231 881 6.0
Shea Hoskins 211 168 170 176 236 750 3.0

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 729 778 816 936 3259

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0
Match Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 24.0

Total Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 25.0
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